MEMORY, POLITICS, AND
YUGOSLAV MIGRATIONS
TO POSTWAR GERMANY

Christopher A. Molnar

Indiana University Press



Contents

Acknowledgments
Note on Terms
List of Abbreviations

Introduction

Communities of Victims: Croatian Emigrés and Germans
in the 1950s

History on Trial: Migration, Political Violence,
and Memories of World War 11

Second-Class Refugees: The West German-Yugoslav Migration
Regime and the Asylum Problem

Imagining Yugoslavs: From Communist Agents to
Ambassadors of Peace

The Return of the Nation: Bosnian Refugees in
the New Germany

Epilogue

Appendix
Bibliography

Index

ix
xifi

XV

25

56

88

129

161
191

205
207
227



