MEMORY, POLITICS, AND YUGOSLAV MIGRATIONS TO POSTWAR GERMANY

Christopher A. Molnar

Indiana University Press

Contents

	Acknowledgments	ix
	Note on Terms	xiii
	List of Abbreviations	xv
	Introduction	1
	Communities of Victims: Croatian Émigrés and Germans in the 1950s	25
	History on Trial: Migration, Political Violence, and Memories of World War II	56
,	Second-Class Refugees: The West German–Yugoslav Migration Regime and the Asylum Problem	88
	Imagining Yugoslavs: From Communist Agents to Ambassadors of Peace	129
;	The Return of the Nation: Bosnian Refugees in the New Germany	161
	Epilogue	191
	Appendix	205
	Bibliography	207
	Index	227